
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

46 

112 

2 

147 

117 

21 

Name 

Nicklas Adelbøg 

Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

William Møller 

Matthies Møller #47 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Best Tm 

1:48.467 

1:52.117 

1:53.818 

1:54.612 

2:00.753 

2:15.333 

Diff 

3.650 

5.351 

6.145 

12.286 

26.866 

Best Speed 

44.142 

42.705 

42.067 

41.776 

39.651 

35.379 

In Lap 

2 

2 

7 

8 

9 

3 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

Mikro 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2014 12:15:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

3 Sunday 

Green 11:50 

Qualifying started at 11:50:40 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/6/2014 11:50 


